7:00

7:15

7:30

8:45

9:00

Agenda
Falmouth Conservation Commission
June 3, 2013

Check In —2013 Annual Municipal Banquet — June 26 Falmouth CC
Agenda Review

Review of Minutes from 5/6/2013

Subcommittee Reports

LMT — Mel

Stormwater - Steve

Invasive Species — Nancy/Sarah/Jerry/Susan
Planning Board — Mel

Ad-hoc zoning committee - Aaron

Voting Day Table — FCC members, FLT, and LMT to provide coverage at Polls

Adjourn



