Agenda Falmouth Conservation Commission June 3, 2013

7:00	Check In – 2013 Annual Municipal Banquet – June 26 Falmouth CC Agenda Review
7:15	Review of Minutes from 5/6/2013
7:30	Subcommittee Reports LMT – Mel Stormwater - Steve Invasive Species – Nancy/Sarah/Jerry/Susan Planning Board – Mel Ad-hoc zoning committee - Aaron
8:45	Voting Day Table – FCC members, FLT, and LMT to provide coverage at Polls
9:00	Adjourn